E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED SQUARE OUTDOOR WALL CYLINDER
▶	 DESIGN - LED ROUND OUTDOOR WALL CYLINDER has a modern
design with effective up/down illumination. This fixture has a tempered

ASD-OLCLS-1N9CC-PC-BK 1 9W 120 V - 878/983/900 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 5-13/16" x 4-3/8" x 7-7/8" Photocell
ASD-OLCLS-2N18CC-PC-BK 2 18W 120 V - 1,737/1,974/1,807 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 5-13/16" x 4-3/8" x 10-1/4" Photocell
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-OLCLS-1D9CC-BZ 810050736503 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 9.8" 15.3 lbs 30810050736504
ASD-OLCLS-1D9CC-BK 810050736497 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 9.8" 15.3 lbs 30810050736498
ASD-OLCLS-2D18CC-BZ 810050736527 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 12.2" 19.7 lbs 30810050736528
ASD-OLCLS-2D18CC-BK 810050736510 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 12.2" 19.7 lbs 30810050736511
OLCLS-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-OLCLS-1N9CC-PC-BK 810050736817 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 9.8" 15.3 lbs 30810050736818
ASD-OLCLS-2N18CC-PC-BK 810050736824 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 12.2" 17.4 lbs 30810050736825
Black
Bronze
Finish:
Catalog number